
SSE# 0000432859 6/21/2023
Title: Preventive and Remedial Maintenance of the Security Systems at CRF & Maspeth
Due Date: 07‐07‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
CJIS GROUP LLC Ann Herold Region1@cjisgroup.com 850/926‐9800  ext
CRC ASSOCIATES, INC CHETAN PATEL CPATEL@CRCASSOCIATES.NET BUSN ‐ 1 908/561‐8246     ;    CELL ‐ 1 917/440‐5208     ;    FAX ‐ 1 908/756‐3433
DESIGN VIDEO SECURITY SYSTEMS CORP CHRIS CASANOVA SR CCSR@DVSS‐SECURITY.COM BUSN ‐   800/508‐4336     ;    FAX ‐   516/821‐1301
Diesel Intellect International Inc Dmitry Smirnov dsmirnov@dieselint.com 201/546‐1127  ext
EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC KRISTA FISHER KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM BUSN ‐ 631 544‐9111     ;    FAX ‐ 631 544‐9015
EXXATEC LLC  ‐
FRsix LLC Francis Racioppi fran@frsix.com 617/694‐6321  ext
GENERAL WORKFORCE INC VISHWANATH INDERKARRAN DERICK_KARRAN@YAHOO.COM BUSN ‐   718/809‐0459
ICP Sal Saglik ssaglik@icpcorp.com BUSN ‐   917/533‐4544     ;    FAX ‐   718/556‐6885
INTEGRATED VIDEO SOLUTIONS LLC  ‐
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
LOCKMAN INC. KEN KEN@LOCKMANSYSTEMS.COM BUSN ‐ 718 849‐7556     ;    FAX ‐ 718 849‐7739
McThompson Security Consulting, LLC Latoya McClean Mcthom2010@yahoo.com 347/707‐2503  ext
Projecs Amr Akram Aakram@projecs.com 949/407‐7375  ext
RAPID PUMP & METER SERVICES CO., INC  ‐
SAGE INTEGRATION HOLDINGS LLC COLE SCHRIER CSCHRIER@SAGEINTEGRATION.COM BUSN ‐   512/827‐1888     ;    MAIN ‐   330/733‐8183
SECURITAS ELECTRONIC SECURITY INC  ‐
SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC  ‐
SEIBOLD SECURITY INC TIM SIEBOLD TSEIBOLD@SEIBOLDSECURITY.COM BUSN ‐   585/546‐4990     ;    CELL ‐   585/370‐5184     ;    FAX ‐   585/546‐5651
Secure it Securities Corp Anthony Richardson info@secureitsecurities.com 845/445‐6446  ext  100
SecurityGate Inc. Ross Lavelle ross@securitygate.io 832/724‐2346  ext
TDP ASSOCIATES INC Tejendrakumar Patel tpatel@tdpassociates.net BUSN ‐   516/406‐9917     ;    FAX ‐
UNLIMITED TECHNOLOGY INC DAVID SWARTZ DSWARTZ@UTIGLOBAL.COM BUSN ‐   646/532‐4800     ;    CELL ‐   212/954‐5564     ;    FAX ‐   914/391‐4584
WATS INTERNATIONAL, INC. JIM L. WATTS WATS2@HVC.RR.COM BUSN ‐ 845 473‐2106     ;    CELL ‐ 914 474‐0116     ;    FAX ‐ 845 473‐2106
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN ‐   832/646‐8330
eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


